State of California
Secretary of State

Statement of information FV73294

(Domestic Nonprofit, Credit Union and General Cooperative Corporations)

Filing Fee: $20.00. If this is an amendment, see instructions. Fl L E D

IMPORTANT - READ INSTRUCTIONS BEFORE COMPLETING THIS FORM In the office of the Secretary of State

of the State of California
1. CORPORATE NAME

ALISAL CHURCH OF CHRIST
APR-04 2018

2. CALIFORNIA CORPORATE NUMBER
C0355639 This Space for Filing Use Only

Complete Principal Office Address (Do not abbreviate the name of the city. item 3 cannot be a P.O. Box.)

3. STREET ADDRESS OF PRINCIPAL OFFICE IN CALIFORNIA, IF ANY CITY STATE  ZIP CODE

4. MAILING ADDRESS OF THE CORPORATION cITY STATE  ZIP CODE
CHARLES BARRY 9286 COKER RO AD, SALINAS, CA 93907

Mames and Complete Addresses of the Following Officers (The corporation must list these three officers. A comparable tile for the specific
officer may be added; however, the preprinted titles on this form must not be altered )

5. CHIEF EXECUTIVE OFFICER/ ADDRESS ciTY STATE  ZIP CODE
CHARLES THOMAS BARRY 8286 COKER ROAD, SBALINAS, CA 83807

6. SECRETARY ADDRESS ciTy STATE  ZIP CODE
PAUL MCCOLLUM 726 REBECCA CIRCLE, AROMAS, CA 85004

7. CHIEF FINANCIAL OFFICER/ ADDRESS crry STATE  ZIP CODE

CHARLES BARRY 9286 COKER ROAD, SALINAS, CA 83807

Agent for Service of Process If the agent is an individual, the agent must reside in California and Item 9 must be completed with a California street

cerificate pursuant to California Corporations Code section 1505 and ltem 9 must be left blank,

8. NAME OF AGENT FOR SERVICE OF PROCESS ™% 1he prisct tesiined ol torpeitions anci
CHARLES THOMAS BARRY

5. STREET ADDRESS OF AGENT FOR SERVICE OF PROCESS IN CALIFORNA, IF AN INDIVIDUAL  CiTY STATE  ZIPCOD
9286 COKER ROAD, SALINAS, CA 93907

m

Common interest Developments

10. 5 Check here if the corporation Is an association formed to manage a2 common interest development under the Davis-Slifling Common Inferest
Development Act, (California Civil Code section 4000, ef seq.) or under the Commercial and Industrial Common Interest Development Act,
{California Civil Code section 5500, et seq.). The corporation must file a Statement by Common Interest Development Association (Form S1-CID) as
required by California Civil Code sections 5405(a) and 6760(a). Please see instructions on the reverse side of this form.

11, THE INFORMATION CONTARED HEREIM IS TRUE AND CORRECT.

04/04/2018 CHARLES THOMAS BARRY MR A STl Tone 50
DATE TYPEPRINT NAME OF PERSOMN COMPLETING FORM TITLE ! SIGNATURE

Si-100 (REY 0172018} APPROVED BY BECRETARY OF STATE




67 Eucalyptus Dr, Salinas, CA 93905-2728, Monterey County

OWNER INFORMATION
Owner Name

Tax Billing Address
Tax Billing City & State

LOCATION INFORMATION
School District

Community College District
Elementary School District

TAX INFORMATION
APN
Exemption(s)

% Improved
L.egal Description

ASSESSMENT & TAX

Assessment Year
Assessed Value - Total
Assessed Value - Land
Assessed Value - Improved
YOY Assessed Change ($)
YOY Assessed Change (%)

Tax Year
2018
2019
2020

Special Assessment
Mcwra Zone 2z
Mcwra Zone 9
Mcwra Zone 2y
Mcwra Zone 2¢ Ops

Nosalinasvalleymosquitoabateme

Mcwra Zone 2¢ Dvrsn
Mcwra Zone 2¢ Splwy
Mcwra Zone 2¢ Admin

Svbgsa Groundwater Sustainabil
Total Of Special Assessments

CHARACTERISTICS

Land Use - Corelogic
Land Use - County
Lot Acres

Lot Area

Year Built

Effective Year Built

SELL SCORE
Value As Of

ESTIMATED VALUE
Value As Of

Beds
N/A

Bldg Sq Ft
5,271

Alisal Ch Of Christ
67 Eucalyptus Dr
Salinas, CA

Salinas Un
Hartnell Jt
Alisal Un

004-121-033-000
Religious
79%

2021
$158,336
$33,851
$124,485
$1,623
1.04%

Total Tax
$312
$325
$341

Religious
Churches
1.5
65,340

i

1958 /
1958
2021-11-28 04:41:48

11/23/2021

Baths
2

Lot Sq Ft
65,340

Sale Price
N/A

Yr Built
1958

Tax Billing Zip
Tax Billing Zip+4
Owner Occupied

Census Tract
Property Carrier Route
Market Area

Tax Area
Block ID
Lot Number

2020
$156,713
$33,504
$123,209
$3,071
2%

Change (8}

$13
$16

Tax Amount
$141.38
§76.04
$46.64
$33.76
$25.26
$9.26
$4.28
$2.34
$2.26
$341.22

Building Sq Ft
Total Rooms
Total Baths
Half Baths
Fireplaces

Sale Date
N/A

Type
RELIGIOUS

93905
2728
Yes

8.00
Co031
68

005004
13
C

2019
$153,642
$32,848
$120,794

Change (%)

4.25%
4.88%

5,271
14



LAST MARKET SALE & SALES HISTORY
Alisal Ch Of Christ

Owner Name
Recording Date 07/09/1969
Buyer Name Alisal Ch Of Christ
R612-817
Deed (Reg)

Document Number
Document Type

PROPERTY MAP
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67 Eucalyptus Dr, Salinas 93905-2728, Monterey County

23 vards
Google Map dats ©2021 Gosgle
SEARCH CRITERIA
Sort Method Distance From Subject (Closest) Date Type Recording Date ,
Pool No Preference Search Period 02/28/2021 - 11/29/2021 /
Distance from Subject .5 miles Living/Building Area 4,480 - 6,062 Sq Ft
Distressed Sales Include All Tax Sales Lot Area 55,539 - 75,141 Sq Ft
Geographic Boundary No Preference Land Use Same As Subject
Site Influence No Preference
SUMMARY STATISTICS
Building Sq Ft 5,271
Total Baths 2
Lot Sq Ft 65,340

Year Built 1958



Property City
Property Zip

APN

Building Sq Ft
Total Rooms
Bathrooms (Total)
Bathrooms (Half)
Fireplaces

Garage Capacity
Year Buit

Lot Acres

Lot Sq Ft

Annual Tax

Land Use - County
Land Use - Corelogic
School District

Salinas
93905
004-121-033-000
5,271

14

2

2

2

0

1958

1.5

65,340
$341
Churches
Religious
Salinas Un




67 Eucalyptus Dr, Salinas, CA 93905-2728, Monterey County

Beds Baths Sale Price Sale Date
N/A 2 N/A N/A
Bldg Sq Ft Lot Sq Ft Yr Built Type
5,271 65,340 1958 RELIGIOUS
OWNER INFORMATION
Owner Name Alisal Ch Of Christ Tax Billing Zip 93905
Tax Billing Address 67 Eucalyptus Dr Tax Billing Zip+4 2728
Tax Billing City & State Salinas, CA Owner Occupied Yes
LOCATION INFORMATION
School District Salinas Un Census Tract 8.00
Community College District Hartnell Jt Property Carrier Route C031
Elementary School District Alisal Un Market Area 68
TAX INFORMATION
APN 004-121-033-000 Tax Area 005004
Exemption(s) Religious Block ID 13
% improved 79% Lot Number C
Legal Description MP OF ALISAL HEIGHTS SUB 1 O
FLOTC & 10 FT STRIP ADDS BLK
13 & RW
ASSESSMENT & TAX
Assessment Year 2021 2020 2019
Assessed Value - Total $158,336 $156,713 $153,642
Assessed Value - Land $33,851 $33,504 $32,848
Assessed Value - Improved $124,485 $123,209 $120,794
YOY Assessed Change ($) $1,623 $3,071
YOY Assessed Change (%) 1.04% 2%
Tax Year Total Tax Change (8) Change (%)
2018 $312
2018 $325 $13 4.25%
2020 $341 §16 4.88%
Special Assessment Tax Amount
Mcwra Zone 2z $141.38
Mewra Zone 9 $76.04
Mcwra Zone 2y $46.64
Mcwra Zone 2¢ Ops $33.76
Nosalinasvalleymosquitoabateme $25.26
Mcwra Zone 2¢ Dvrsn $9.26
Mcwra Zone 2c Splwy $4.28
Mcwra Zone 2¢c Admin $2.34
Svbgsa Groundwater Sustainabil $2.26
Total Of Special Assessments $341.22
CHARACTERISTICS
Land Use - Corel.ogic Religious Building Sq Ft 5,271
Land Use - County Churches Total Rooms 14
Lot Acres 1.5 Total Baths 2
Lot Area 65,340 Half Baths 2
Year Built 1958 Firepiaces 2
Effective Year Built 1958
SELL SCORE
Value As Of 2021-11-28 04:41:48
ESTIMATED VALUE
Vaiue As Of 11/23/2021
Property Details courtesy of Sabine Neumann, MLS Listings Generated on: 11/29/21
The data within this report Is compiled by CoreLogic from public and private sources. The data is deemed reliable, but is not The y of the data herein can be Page 1/4

independently verified by the recipient of this report with the applicable county or municipality.




[ o e e e e S —
} Beds Baths Sale Price Sale Date
‘ . N/A 2 N/A N/A
! Bldg Sq Ft Lot Sq Ft Yr Built Type
! 5,271 65,340 1958 RELIGIOUS
i
l OWNER INFORMATION
i
, Owner Name , AlisatChOfChrist Tax Biling Zip 93905 .
TaxBiling Address | 67EucalyptusDr TaxBiing Zipva |7
L ‘?’J"'}Q,(?‘_‘Y_‘%ﬁ‘a_‘?“. weeeo....| Balinas,CA Owner Occupied | Yes
LOCATION INFORMATION ~]
__School Distriet | salinagUn _ CensusTraet ]800 o
~ Community qu]e_agg»[‘){s't_n'ct AAAAAAAA H gl:t.qe:l! _J»t ________________________ ] Property Camer Route . lcost )
Elementary »S_chq9l}l_3\|§t_nﬁqt. | A'ﬁ??! Un __________________________ Market Aea T 68
| TAX INFORMATION
APN o ___004 121-033000 _________________ Tax_/}rea_ B 00500‘} )
ExemP‘_"?S‘@ ,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,, Religious " Block D 8
°/°'mp’°\’e,dm_w,,,V,,,,,,.,,,“.,7.9_°{° ______________________________ ) LotNurppgr 7777777777777 [ o
Legal Description MP OF ALISAL HEIGHTS SUB 1 0
FLOT C & 10 FT STRIP ADDS BLK
e L B&RW
ASSESSMENT & TAX "%
Assessment Year 2021 2020 2019 T

CHARACTERISTICS |
— - s e — - e - 4
La”d Use-Corelogic 1 ,R,‘?','g,'?f’s e __ Building Sq Ft o 5271
.. 4‘:?’_‘9‘_’?? _99“_'3t}’ ............... ‘} Churches TotalRooms j “
i} ngt Ac»res L | 15 >>>>>>>>>>>>>>>>>>>>>>>> Total Baths 2
Lot Area ies30 _ HalfBaths ) j 2
 Year Buit o g 1958 Fireplaces o * 2
. Ff“?.cf‘?’? Y??.’,E?‘_’!'? ,,,,,,,,,,,,,,, LA958 b
I T e T 1
| SELL SCORE |
| e e et n e — e e - e e oo e
_Value As Of ] U ,T?,O_g‘. -11-2804:41:48 !
- — — - e
[ ESTIMATED VALUE J]
\—/;Ee As Of T # 11/23/2021 N T J ''''''




Beds
N/A

Bldg Sq Ft
5,271

Baths

Lot Sq Ft
65,340

Sale Price

N/A N/A

Yr Built
1958

Type
RELIGIOUS

OWNER INFORMATION

V"Owner Name a
Tax Bnhng Address

7 :ATax Bmmg C:ty & State 7

LOCATION INFORMATION

Alisal Ch Of Christ

467EucalyptusDr” o
Salinas,CA

Sale Date

~ TexBiling Zip
. TaxBiling Zip+4
 Ovwner Ocoupied

93905
2728

::School Dlstnct -
Commumty Co|lege Dlstnctr )
_Elementary School District )

TAX INFORMATION

Bemplionts)

k % Improved

Legal Descnphon

Salinas Un ] S

Hartnell Jt

004121033000

ﬁehg]ous

ASSESSMENT & TAX

Assessment Year

Assessed Value Total

’ Assessed Value Land

M Assessed V Value - Improved S

YOY Assessed C Change ($)

' YOY Assessed Change (%)

Tax Year

2018

ot ;
$341

Mcwrazoneg R

Spemal Assessment
Mcwra Zone 22

MowraZone2y

" Mcwra Zone 2¢ Ops

. 3158336 e

" $33,851
$124,485

st
1.04%

Total Tax
531 2
$325

Nosalmasvalleymosqwtoabateme '

Mcwra Zone 2c Dvrsn

Mcwra Zone 2c Splwy

v vagsa ‘Groundwater Sustamabrl
Tota! Of SpeCIaI Assessments

_ Land Use - County

Mcwra Zone 2¢ Admin

CHARACTERISTICS

Land Use - CoreLogio

Lot Acres

Lot Area

”Year Built
'Effectlve Year Bullt

SELL SCORE
Value As Of

ESTIMATED VALUE

Value As Of

| Religious

Churches

15
65310
1958

1958

| 2021-11-28 04:41:48

11/23/2021

Census Traot
Property Carner Route

' MarketArea o V s 7

$33s04

Change ($)
13

%234
$2.26
$341.22

Yes

- | 005004
Block !D

VLotNumber 74C

2019

$32,848
$120,794

$123200
83,071

Change (%)

TaxAmount
$14138 e
57604 S
Tsa664

$2526 S
" $9.26
" $4.28

Building Sq Ft | 5,271

Tota! Rooms ' § 14 7
HalfBaths
k 'Fxreplaces '

v

Teissean T T
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\Google
SEARCH CRITERIA

25 yards
Map data ©@2021 Google

~SotMethod

APoot

- jDrstance from Subject

Distressed Sales

7 :Geograpmc Boundary

i Buridrng Sq Ft

Site Infiuence S

Drstance From S

(Closest)

No Preference

5 mrles

Include Al Tax Sales

"No Preference

No Preference

SUMMARY STATISTICS

' Total Baths
Lot Sq Ft
Year Burlt

_ DateType
) NSearch Penod

Lrvmg/Bundm Area -

B Lot Area
) Land Use

Recordmg Date

02/28/2021 11/29/2021

,062 Sq Ft

55,539 - 75,141 Sq Ft

Same As Subject




' 25 yards
Googe - , i e
I SEARCH CRITERIA ‘
- . j
_ SortMethod )1 Distance From Subject (Closest) Date Type | Recording Date
_Pool ] No Preterence Search Period { 02/28/2021 - 11/29/2021
_ Distance from Subject | . Smiles ...
__Distressed Sales | Include All Tax Sales
Geographic Boundary | NoPreference
Site Inﬂuencg _____________ » NoAPref_erp_r!qg _____________
SUMMARY STATISTICS
Building Sq Ft 5,271
Total Baths 2
Lot Sq Ft T esme0 T
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I:___] Property In Question - Fee )
Item No. 5 - Easement for Pipe Line : % d/mﬁg

E In 08/31/1948 Bk1084 Pg159 of Official Records

Affects said portion as described in the document VM

ltem No. 6 - Easement for Storm Drain Facility
wumss [N 07/09/1969 Bk612 Pg817 of Official Records
Affects said portion as described in the document

02021

’ . Title Order No. : FWMN-5252101337, Preliminary Report Dated December 2, 2021 Drawing Date : 12/09/2021 - FNF|
Chicago Title Company

. Reference : - -421-
50 Winham Street Assessor's Parcel No. : 004-121-033




SALINAS

RICH IM LANMD | RICI IN VALUZS

City of Salinas Property Report
Site Address: 67 EUCALYPTUS DR + 1 More

Site Address(es):
67 EUCALYPTUS DR
67 EUCALYPTUS DR S o<
=SS
| B > . <Fv)
Owner Information 1

Assessor Parcel Number:

Site Address)
Record Date:
Owner Name:
In Care Of:
DBA:

Owner Address:

Owner City/State/ZIP:

High School District:
Middle School District:

Elementary School District:

FEMA Flood Zone:
FEMA Description:
Square Feet (Estimated):
Acres (Estimated):

Census Tract:

004121033000

67 EUCALYPTUS DR
07/13/2001 07:00:00
ALISAL CH OF CHRIST

67 EUCALYPTUS DR
SALINAS, CA 93905-2728

SALINAS UNION HIGH
ALISAL UNION
ALISAL UNION

X

0.2 Percent Annual Chance Flood Hazard
0.00

1.68

8

Dl - Banile, Adacten Al

. Q\/)«-O/V"b C/\f djw‘")

SRS
('\\‘\/s—s\ OF‘Q'F:) ?‘f
<P\ \Ovuu

Page 1 of 3



RIGH 1N LAND | RICILIN VALUXS

Mayor:

City Council Representative:

Orlando Osornio

City Council District: 4

Subdivsion No.: 8A

Subdivision Name: ALISAL HEIGHTS
Subdivision Year: 7934

Seismic Risk Zone: m

Police Beat: 12

Police District: 081

Fire Station (1st Response): 5

Zoning District(s):

City of Salinas Property Report
Site Address: 67 EUCALYPTUS DR + 1 More

Kimbley Craig

R-L-5.5/Residential Low Density (RL)
CR/Commercial Retail

Zoning Overlay(s) And Designation(s):

AR

Land Use(s):

Residential Low Density
Retail

Case File(s):

Case No. Site Address

Date Started Date Closed Case Summary

Building Permit(s):

Permit No. Site Address Date Issued  Date Finaled Date Expired Description
85-R236 67 EUCALYPTUS DR 08/27/1985  09/16/1988 TAR & GRAVEL
R09-0104 67 EUCALYPTUS DR 04/28/2009  05/22/2009 Rem & Rep T & G -2900sqft
and 40 yr Comp
shingle-3600sqft
Planning Permits & Projects:
Project No. Project Name Site Address Date Approved Date Closed Date Expired
Business License(s):
Business Lic. No. Company Location Address Date Issued  Date Expired Notes

Encroachment(s):

Permit No. Site Address

Date Issued

Date Finaled Date Expired Description

Assessment District(s):

Page 2 of 3



County of Monterey

Resource Management Agency
1441 Schilling Place, 2nd Floor
Salinas, CA 93901 (831) 755-5025
WWW.co.monterey.ca.us/rma

o J87 g;

i
SALIMM:

004121033000
oiolo o o 0000 c o
0041710010
: : ‘*%hhﬁf? .3} S “?“f," -

LCP Land Use Designation:

None

Potential Hazards
Fire Hazard Zone (SRA Setback):

None
Fire Hazard Zone (LRA Setback):

Seismic Hazard Zone:
il

FEMA Flood: X

Floodway: 0.2 PCT ANNUAL CHANCE FLOOD HAZARD
Erosion Hazard Rating: Variable|Low

Liquefaction Susceptibility: Low|High

Landslide Susceptibility: Low

Slope > 25%: None

Active/Potentially Active Faults (660" buffer): None
Historical Resources

Historical Site: None

Archaeological Sensitivity: low

Spreckels Historic District:

None

Assessor Parcel ID: 004-121-033-000
Parcel Size-Acres: 1.6264
Address: 67 EUCALYPTUS DR

Community: SALINAS (CITY)

Planning Area: Greater Salinas

Zoning: None

Land Use Designation:

None

Zoning Notes:

None

Land Use Advisory Committee:
None
Administrative Boundaries & Districts
City: SALINAS
County Service Area: None
Recreation District:
None
North County Water Impact Area: None
Water Mngmnt Agency: None
MCWRA Zone 2C: Yes
Within a CCC Appeal Area: None
School District-Building Fees:
ALISAL UNION, SALINAS UNION HIGH

Fire District: None
CAL-AM Service Area: None

Agricultural & Soil

Williamson Act Contract: None
Important Farmlands;
Urban and built up land

Soil Survey: Xc|AeA



